S2S
PRODUCT GUIDE
2022
TRIBO-CHEM, INC.
A Ship2Shore Authorized Distributor
800-925-4430
A Few of Our Satisfied Customers

Automotive Rust Proofing 75298 340g / 12oz
23
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Name Product # Quantity
Automotive Rust Proofing 17506 Box of 12
Wire Rope Corrosion Control 17522 205L / 55 gal
Wire Rope Corrosion Control 17525 20L / 5 gal
Wire Rope 17553 340g / 12oz
Wire Rope 17552 Box of 12
Void & Rudder Float Coat 17521 205L / 55 gal
Void & Rudder Float Coat 17524 20L / 5 gal
Di-Electric 75295 180g / 6.3oz
Di-Electric 17526 Box of 12
5 in 1 Anti-Corrosion Wipes 75297 Box of 10
5 in 1 Anti-Corrosion Wipes 75293 12x(Box of 10)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17512
Grey
50 mm x 3 m / 2” x 10’
(Box of 75 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17510
Grey
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Box of 36 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17511
Grey
50 mm x 3 m / 2” x10’
(Single roll)
24
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Name Product # Quantity
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17514
Grey
100 mm x 10 m / 4” x 32’
(Box of 18 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17544
Grey
150 mm x 10 m / 6” x 32’
(Box of 12 rolls)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17509
Grey
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17513
Grey
100 mm x 10 m / 4”x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17546
Grey
150 mm x 10 m / 6” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17570
Custom Color
Custom Size
(minimum 15 case order)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17548
Black
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Single roll)
PLID Wrap Anti-Corrosion Tape 17549
Black
50 mm x 10 m / 2” x 32’
(Box of 36)
Medmix DM 1500-01 Spray Coating
Dispenser DM1500-01 1
Medmix FHB 01-15-05 Flex Hose
Brush short handle 153698 1
Corrosion Shield 17551 750x750 ml
Medmix cartridges
HD Corrosion Shield 17550 750x750 ml
Medmix cartridges
25